Cedar Brook

Community Information

Schools

Leander Independent School District

www.leanderisd.org
Camacho Elementary School

501 Municipal Dr, Leander, TX 78641

Leander Middle School

410 S. West Drive, Leander, TX 78641

Glenn High School (2023-2024 School Year)
1320 Collaborative Way, Leander 78641

Leander High School (Starting 2024-2025 School Year)
3301 S Bagdad Rd, Leander 78641

Home Owner Association

Goodwin & Co 512-502-7515
HOA Fees $70/month
Taxes

Leander ISD 12746

City of Leander 432325
Williamson County ACC .0987
Williamson County 338116
Williamson County FM/RD 037492
Upper Brushy Creek WCID .0175

Total Estimated Rate 2.198733

Utilities

Pedernales Electric Co.
ATMOS Gas

888-554-4732
888-286-6700

Recreation

HEB Center

Crystal Falls Golf Club
Robin Bledsoe Park
Veterans Memorial Park
Cedar Bark Park

Splash Shack

Ice and Field

Fieldhouse at the Crossover

Shopping

512-600-5000
512-259-5855
512-528-9909
512-401-5516
512-401-5500
512-820-3636
512-795-4931
737-239-1932

HEB plus!

Randalls

Lowe's

Target

Wal-Mart

Whole Foods Market
The Parke

Dining

512-528-7700
512-843-3073
512-260-5670
512-456-2933
512-528-8746
512-690-2605

Guaco Taco

Brooklyn Heights Pizzeria
Blue Corn Harvest
Humble Pint Brewing Co
Sharks Burger

Casa Costa Bake Shop
Bella Sera of Leander

512-528-5621

512-456-0468
512-337-7633

512-337-5007
512-259-5200
737-777-3909
737-757-2007

City of Leander: Water & Wastewater 512-259-1142
City of Leander: Garbage & Recycling 512-930-5490

AT&T 877-910-0501
Spectrum 800-892-4357 "All information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
Optimum 877-694-9474 M/1 Homes of Austin, LLC does not endorse, nor is an

affiliate of any vendor, business, school, park or club.

US Post Office 512-259-9196
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M/l HOMES

Welcome to Better

M/I builds quality homes in Columbus/Cincinnati, OH; Indianapolis, IN; Chicago, IL; Charlotte/Raleigh, NC;
Tampa/Orlando, FL; Houston/San Antonio/Austin, TX; and Washington, D.C. All community and area information

EQUAL HOUSING is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed. See New Home Consultant for details. August 2023
OPPORTUNITY



